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REV.

DIMENSIONS SHOWN ON THIS DRAWING ARE 

APPROXIMATE AND ARE SUBJECT TO MINOR 

DEVIATIONS DURING CONSTRUCTION.

IN THE EVENT OF A DISCREPANCY BETWEEN THE 

SUTPHEN SPECIFICATIONS AND DRAWING, THE 

SUTPHEN SPECIFICATIONS SHALL PREVAIL.

DRAWING IS FOR REFERENCE ONLY. SOME ITEMS 

PROPOSED MAY NOT BE SHOWN OR NOTED.

DRAWN BY:

DATE:

MFG. FACILITY:

CHESTERTOWN VOL FD
CHESTERTOWN, MD

CUSTOM ALUMINUM PUMPER

HS-7134

CUSTOMER APPROVAL

NAME:

TITLE:

DATE:

218"

35'±2"

9'-10"

±2"

18"
88"

73"

5" FRONT INTAKE

FEDERAL Q2B SIREN

(2) GROVER 1512 

AIR HORNS

WHELEN 600 LEDS

ROTO-RAY

LANG MEKRA

MIRRORS

FRC SPECTRA LED BROW LIGHT AIR CONDITIONING

VELVAC BLIND

SPOT MIRROR

2.5" DISCHARGE

WHELEN FREEDOM IV

72" LED LIGHT BAR

120V SHORELINE

W/20A MANUAL PLUG

A CHANGES FROM PRE-CON 8/3/21 SED

S.DORFMAN

11/14/2019

10°

FRC SPECTRA LED SCENE LIGHTS

EAST

RAISED ROOF STORAGE

2" RECEIVER

WINDOW TINT (LIMO TINT 8%) GRAB HANDRAIL WITH COAT HOOKS

93"

18"

DIAMONDPLATE CAB ROOF

SIREN SPEAKERS

OPTICOM MOUNTED

IN LIGHTBAR

RIVER CITY

LOWER

HALE CONTRO L
PRESSURE 

HIGHER

VALVE           OPEN

ENFO IV

1 2 3 4 5
6

121"

100"

57"

7
7

 3
/4

±
0

""

9°"

LADDER CHUTE

DUO SAFETY

24FT LADDER

14FT ROOF

ATTIC LADDER

PIKE POLE CHUTES

BREAKER PANEL

SMART POWER 6KW
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ELECTRIC REELS

4" Discharge
WHELEN 900

WARNING LIGHT

1000 GALLONS WATER

30 GALLONS FOAM

HALE QMAX 1500GPM
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B CHANGE ORDER B, DELETE ONE BROW LIGHT, REAR DOORS IN HATCH COMPARTMENTS ARE TREADPLATE, GRAPHIC CHANGES 11/24/21 SED

16"

C CHANGE ORDER C, CHANGE TIRES, SHELVING IN R3 05/16/22 SED

D/E CHANGE ORDER D, MID INSPECTION, CHANGE ORDER E, ADD ONE SHELF 9/7/22 SED


